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1880 188TH COURT SILVER SPRINGS FL 34488
https://candiscarmichael.com

$80,000

Affordable Living in Silver Springs! Welcome to 1880 SE 188th Ct. a well-kept
3 bedroom, 2 bathroom mobile home nestled on a spacious 0.26 acre lot.
Offering 840 square feet of cozy living space, this property is perfect for those
seeking affordability without sacrificing comfort. Enjoy a quiet setting with
plenty of room for outdoor […]

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Manufactured
Home

• Active

• 840 sq ft

Courtesy of
Listing Office: DALTON WADE INC Office ID: MFR260031661

Status: Active MLS ID: MFRS5136456
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Basics
Bathrooms Full: 2 Date added: Added 4 hours ago

Category: Manufactured Home Type: Residential

Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area, sq ft: 840 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 11326 sq ft Year built: 1979

SubdivisionName: PARADISE ListOfficeName: DALTON WADE INC

ListAOR: mfrmls

Location Details
Township: 15 Road Surface Type: Asphalt

Elementary School: East Marion Elementary
School

Middle Or Junior School: Silver River
Mentoring And Instruction-M

High School: Lake Weir High School

Property Features
Interior Features: Accessibility
Features, Kitchen/Family Room Combo,
Primary Bedroom Main Floor

Appliances: Built-In Oven, Dryer, Microwave,
Refrigerator, Washer

Flooring: Laminate, Vinyl Laundry Features: Electric Dryer Hookup, Inside,
Washer Hookup

Pets Allowed: Cats OK, Dogs OK Exterior Features: Awning(s), Private Mailbox,
Storage

Roof: Metal Utilities: Cable Available, Electricity Available,
Natural Gas Available, Phone Available, Water
Available

Water Source: Well Sewer: Public Sewer

Cooling: Wall/Window Unit(s) Heating: Electric, Ductless



Call us now
Phone: 727-888-3292
Email: RealtorCandis@gmail.com

Property Details
Subdivision Name: PARADISE Parcel Number: 3286-012-001

Levels: One Direction Faces: East

Number Of Lots: 3 Foundation Details: Crawlspace, Pillar/Post/Pier

Construction Materials: Metal Siding

Fees&Taxes
Tax Year: 2024 Tax Annual

Amount: $302

Tax Legal Description: SEC 19 TWP 15 RGE 25 PLAT BOOK UNR PAGE 186
PARADISE ISLAND BLK L LOT 1 BEING MORE FULLY DESC AS FOLLOWS: BEG AT
A PT WHICH IS S 634.15 FT & W 753.14 FT FROM 1/4 SEC COR ON E BDY THE
BEARING OF E BDY OF SAID SEC BEING S TH W 75.09 FT S 150 FT E 74.52 FT N
00-13-00 E 150 FT TO POB SUBJECT TO A 25 FT EASEMENT ALONG N BDY FOR
INGRESS AND EGRESS FOR RD PURPOSES

Tax Lot: 1

Rooms
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Room type Level

Primary Bedroom First

Primary Bathroom First

Bedroom 2 First

Bedroom 3 First

Bathroom 2 First

Living Room First

Kitchen First

Amenities & Features
Waterfront available: No GarageYN: No

AttachedGarageYN: No FireplaceYN: No

PoolPrivateYN: No Cooling: Wall/Window Unit(s)

ExteriorFeatures: Awning(s), Private Mailbox,
Storage

Utilities: Cable Available, Electricity
Available, Natural Gas Available, Phone
Available, Water Available

Features: Accessibility Features, Kitchen/Family
Room Combo, Primary Bedroom Main Floor

Amenities: Built-In Oven, Dryer,
Microwave, Refrigerator, Washer

Building Details
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NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Electric, Ductless

Exterior material: Metal Siding Roof: Metal

Miscellaneous
Ownership: Fee Simple Occupant Type: Vacant

Showing Requirements: Combination Lock Box


